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 List of Participants  
 for the BSICCWG4 Meeting on 30 November - 1 December 2016 on Eesti Veeteede Amet Tallinn, Estonia 
 [by 24 November 2016]  

Country Name E-mail address Remarks 
Denmark Ms Berit Holse bes@gst.dk  Is not participating  
 Mr Peter Ladegaard Sørensen pls@gst.dk  Attends the meeting (only day 2) 
    
Estonia Ms Nele Savi  Nele.Savi@vta.ee  Attends the meeting 
 Ms Dana Kuznetsova Dana.Kuznetsova@vta.ee  Attends the meeting 
 Ms Darja Günter    Attends the meeting  (only day 2) 
 Ms Gabriela Kotsulim   Attends the meeting 

 Ms Maris Akkerman   Attends the meeting 

 Ms Lea Haabu   Attends the meeting 

    
Finland Mr Jarmo Mäkinen jarmo.makinen@fta.fi Attends the meeting 

 Mr Jukka Helminen jukka.helminen@fta.fi Attends the meeting 
    
Germany Ms Sylvia Spohn sylvia.spohn@bsh.de  Attends the meeting 
    
Latvia Ms Linda Purina linda.purina@lhd.lv  Is not participating   
 Ms Ilze Driksne Ilze.driksne@lhd.lv Attends the meeting 
Lithuania Mr Viktoras Liylus hydrography@msa.lt         Is not participating  
 Ms Alla Bira alla.bira@msa.lt Is not participating  
    
Poland Mr Jaceck Kijakowski jkijakowski@ron.mil.pl  Is not participating 
 Capt Andrzej Dolecki a.dolecki@bhmw.mil.pl Attends the meeting 
 Mr Stanisław PIETRZAK s.pietrzak@ron.mil.pl Attends the meeting 
    
Russia Capt Sergey Egorov unio_main@mil.ru    ? 
    
Sweden Ms Anita Bodin anita.bodin@Sjofartsverket.se    Attends the meeting 
 Mr Andreas Andersson andreas.andersson@Sjofartsverket.se  ?   


